
Bid Opening: Thursday, 6/18/2009, @ 2:30PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Monday, June 8, 2009 @ 1:30PM
Project No: FM090320S/293-27 

Santa Ynez Floor Covering Replacement Project 
Santa Ynez Apartments, 805-807, 809-811

1

2
3
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

A B C D E F G H I J K

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 05/29/09 06/15/09
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 05/29/09 06/15/09
Construction Bidboard, Inc 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 06/05/09 06/15/09
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 05/29/09 06/15/09
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 05/29/09 06/15/09
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 05/29/09 06/15/09
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 914-A Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 05/29/09 06/15/09
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 05/29/09 06/15/09
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 05/29/09 06/15/09

CONSULTANTS
Architects Consulting Service, R. McKenzie 1187 Coast Village Road, #10-H Santa Barbara CA 93108 805/565-8909 805/643-3318 Consultant 05/29/09 06/15/09

CONTRACTORS
AC Ramirez Floor Coverings 824 Cacique Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/965-0095 805/730-9266 Sub 06/01/09 06/15/09
Floor Connection 141 Brisco Road Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805/481-2761 805/481-2753 06/02/09 06/15/09
Continental Flooring Co. 9319 N. 94th Way, Ste 1000 Scottsdale AZ 85258 480/949-8509 480/945-2603 06/02/09 06/15/09
Curtis Carpet 614 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1921 805/966-6516 06/04/09 06/15/09
Hur Flooring Co 8930 Independence Avenue Canoga Park CA 91304 818/700-4985 818/701-0785 06/05/09 06/15/09
Floor Covering Unlimited, Inc 8480 West 3rd Street Los Angeles CA 90048 323/651-5290 323/651-3564 06/08/09 06/15/09
Easterday Construction Inc  (2) 2930 Lomita Road Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/569-0184 805/456-0604 06/15/09 06/15/09
Williams House of Carpet 9255 El Camino Real Atascadero CA 93422 805/466-9748 805/466-8491 06/16/09 06/16/09
Reliable Floor Covering 2304 Townsgate Road Westlake Village CA 91361 805/495-4811 805/497-4069


